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2026 ARA Standings

Bareback Total Monies Won
Braydon Morrow $1,010.50
Jaxon Thurman $451.20

Ranch Bronc Total Monies Won
Aaryn Walker $774.56
Drew Johnson $285.76
Brady Sims $142.88

Saddle Bronc Total Monies Won
Wacey Hathcock $488.80
Riggin Denis $455.90



N o ok WN e

O 00N O UV B WN B

L e S e S e O
O oo N UL b WN KR O

2026 ARA Standings

Bull Riding Total Monies Won
Sergio Cantoral* $700.30
Dionko Horton $601.60
Steer Wrestling Total Monies Won
Troy Smotherman $1,156.20
John Barnett $408.90
Julian Ward $272.60
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2026 ARA Standings

Team Roping Heading Total Monies Won
Logan Graham $3,673.21
Preston Brock $2,824.00
Blaine Turner $2,483.24

Justin Pruitt $1,752.18
Dayden Sherwood $772.68
Tripp Wallace $683.85
Jared McMillan $683.85
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Team Roping Heeling

Ethan Cory
Gus Howell
Scout McElroy
Bentley Davis
Corey Colclasure
Dillon Vaught
Dusty Sherwood
Britt Driggers
Travis Holland

TR 50+ Heading
NO ROOKIE

Ken Holland
Mike Chandler
Brandon Harris

Tate Bailey

Marvin Holt

Alexandra Turner

Bobby Power

2026 ARA Standings

Total Monies Won

$4,386.03
$2,124.00
$1,500.00
$1,050.00
$772.68
$700.00
$683.85
$515.12
$468.12

Total Monies Won

$2,414.52

$1,680.00
$716.35
$477.57
$460.60
$448.38
$217.08
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TR 50+ Heeling
NO ROOKIE

Robert Staggs
Corey Colclasure
Mike Chandler
Whitney DeSalvo
Shawn Harris
Jimmy Driggers
Rhyder Clark

Tie Down Roping

Roy Lee
Pace Spotts
Jace Woods
Cody James
Noah Everett
Breylin Smith
Britt Driggers

2026 ARA Standings

Total Monies Won

$1,764.00

$1,427.86

$1,189.82
$840.00
$716.35
$460.60
$276.36

Total Monies Won

$1,900.00

$1,382.40
$709.70
$643.90
$605.36
$454.02
$385.40
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2026 ARA Standings

Briar King
Ryan Sutton

Breakaway Roping

Callie Hewett
Aubrey Lee
Lori Thone

Emily Mahan

Rhyder Clark
Rylynn Clark
Tate Bailey

Alexandra Turner
Kyla Jones
Jennifer Hyde

$302.68
$258.50

Total Monies Won

$2,262.52

$1,491.12
$658.00
$646.72
$611.00
$485.04
$458.25
$394.80
$305.50
$152.75
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Barrel Racing

Cayla Cory
Lexi Dixon
Brylee Brown
Lily Wofford
Sherry Rhea
Emily Williams
Brittany Horton

2026 ARA Standings

Total Monies Won

$1,223.41
$804.64
$603.48
$578.10
$578.10
$385.40
$192.70
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2026 ARA Standings

Jr. Barrel Racing Total Monies Won
NO ROOKIE

Ellie Shook $556.40
Reese Breedlove $262.20
Braylee Newcomb $239.70
Kashleigh Roberson $155.10
Juliet Dunlap $51.70

ALL AROUND MEN Total Monies Won

ALL AROUND WOMEN Total Monies Won



Rookies
BB

SB
Aaryn Walker

RB

Blaine Emberton

Bulls

BAW
Ava Dixon
Marleigh Ralls
Lilly Davis

Tie Down
Stran Goodson

Steer Wrestling
Dalen Smith

Barrels
Marleigh Ralls
Laine Bowman

Team Roping
Garrett Hoops

2026 ARA Standings

Camilla Colclasure
McKenzie Cliff

Hudson Dunlap

Mckenzie Clift

Dalton Hoops
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