

2026 ARA Standings

	Bareback	Total Monies Won	
1	Braydon Morrow	\$1,010.50	
2	Jaxon Thurman	\$451.20	
3			
4			
5			
6			

	Ranch Bronc	Total Monies Won	
1	Aaryn Walker	\$774.56	
2	Drew Johnson	\$285.76	
3	Brady Sims	\$142.88	
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			

	Saddle Bronc	Total Monies Won	
1	Wacey Hathcock	\$488.80	
2	Riggin Denis	\$455.90	
3			
4			
5			

2026 ARA Standings

	Bull Riding	Total Monies Won
1	Sergio Cantoral*	\$700.30
2	Dionko Horton	\$601.60
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		

	Steer Wrestling	Total Monies Won
1	Troy Smotherman	\$1,156.20
2	John Barnett	\$408.90
3	Julian Ward	\$272.60
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
17		
18		
19		

2026 ARA Standings

	Team Roping Heading	Total Monies Won
1	Logan Graham	\$3,673.21
2	Preston Brock	\$2,824.00
3	Blaine Turner	\$2,483.24
4	Justin Pruitt	\$1,752.18
5	Dayden Sherwood	\$772.68
6	Tripp Wallace	\$683.85
7	Jared McMillan	\$683.85
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

2026 ARA Standings

	Team Roping Heeling	Total Monies Won
1	Ethan Cory	\$4,386.03
2	Gus Howell	\$2,124.00
3	Scout McElroy	\$1,500.00
4	Bentley Davis	\$1,050.00
5	Corey Colclasure	\$772.68
6	Dillon Vaught	\$700.00
7	Dusty Sherwood	\$683.85
8	Britt Driggers	\$515.12
9	Travis Holland	\$468.12
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

	TR 50+ Heading NO ROOKIE	Total Monies Won
1	Ken Holland	\$2,414.52
2	Mike Chandler	\$1,680.00
3	Brandon Harris	\$716.35
4	Tate Bailey	\$477.57
5	Marvin Holt	\$460.60
6	Alexandra Turner	\$448.38
7	Bobby Power	\$217.08
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		

2026 ARA Standings

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
30

TR 50+ Heeling NO ROOKIE

Total Monies Won

1	Robert Staggs	\$1,764.00
2	Corey Colclasure	\$1,427.86
3	Mike Chandler	\$1,189.82
4	Whitney DeSalvo	\$840.00
5	Shawn Harris	\$716.35
6	Jimmy Driggers	\$460.60
7	Rhyder Clark	\$276.36
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

Tie Down Roping

Total Monies Won

1	Roy Lee	\$1,900.00
2	Pace Spotts	\$1,382.40
3	Jace Woods	\$709.70
4	Cody James	\$643.90
5	Noah Everett	\$605.36
6	Breylin Smith	\$454.02
7	Britt Driggers	\$385.40

2026 ARA Standings

8	Briar King	\$302.68
9	Ryan Sutton	\$258.50
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

Breakaway Roping

Total Monies Won

1	Callie Hewett	\$2,262.52
2	Aubrey Lee	\$1,491.12
3	Lori Thone	\$658.00
4	Emily Mahan	\$646.72
5	Rhyder Clark	\$611.00
6	Rylynn Clark	\$485.04
7	Tate Bailey	\$458.25
8	Alexandra Turner	\$394.80
9	Kyla Jones	\$305.50
10	Jennifer Hyde	\$152.75
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

2026 ARA Standings

	Barrel Racing	Total Monies Won
1	Cayla Cory	\$1,223.41
2	Lexi Dixon	\$804.64
3	Brylee Brown	\$603.48
4	Lily Wofford	\$578.10
5	Sherry Rhea	\$578.10
6	Emily Williams	\$385.40
7	Brittany Horton	\$192.70
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

2026 ARA Standings

**Jr. Barrel Racing
NO ROOKIE**

Total Monies Won

1	Ellie Shook	\$556.40
2	Reese Breedlove	\$262.20
3	Braylee Newcomb	\$239.70
4	Kashleigh Roberson	\$155.10
5	Juliet Dunlap	\$51.70
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

ALL AROUND MEN

Total Monies Won

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5

ALL AROUND WOMEN

Total Monies Won

- 1
- 2

2026 ARA Standings

Rookies

BB

SB

Aaryn Walker

RB

Blaine Emberton

Bulls

BAW

Ava Dixon

Marleigh Ralls

Lilly Davis

Camilla Colclasure

McKenzie Cliff

Tie Down

Stran Goodson

Hudson Dunlap

Steer Wrestling

Dalen Smith

Barrels

Marleigh Ralls

Laine Bowman

Mckenzie Clift

Team Roping

Garrett Hoops

Dalton Hoops